1
Slim MCBs Ex9B40J, 6 kA
 ■ Slim Miniature Circuit Breakers according
to IEC/EN 60898-1
 ■ Rated short circuit breaking capacity 6 kA
 ■ 1 up to 4-pole versions
 ■ Tripping characteristics B, C
 ■ Rated current up to 40 A

current
1 - 40 A
Type Key
Certification marks
2
Auxiliary contacts AX3111, AX3122
Alarm contact AL3111
Auxiliary and alarm contact AXL31
Shunt trip releases SHT31, SHT3111
Undervoltage releases UVT31, UVT3101, UVT3110
Overvoltage release OVT31
Accessories
MCB
Ex9B40J
1, 2, 3, 4-pole
Voltage or trip releases
SHT, UVT, OVT
Up to 2 units
Auxiliary or signal contacts
AX, AL, AXL
Up to 3 units
Slim MCBs Ex9B40J, 6 kA
3
1 A 1 B 110719 Ex9B40J 1P B1 1/16/192
2 A 1 B 110720 Ex9B40J 1P B2 1/16/192
3 A 1 B 110721 Ex9B40J 1P B3 1/16/192
4 A 1 B 110722 Ex9B40J 1P B4 1/16/192
6 A 1 B 110723 Ex9B40J 1P B6 1/16/192
10 A 1 B 110724 Ex9B40J 1P B10 1/16/192
16 A 1 B 110725 Ex9B40J 1P B16 1/16/192
20 A 1 B 110726 Ex9B40J 1P B20 1/16/192
25 A 1 B 110727 Ex9B40J 1P B25 1/16/192
32 A 1 B 110728 Ex9B40J 1P B32 1/16/192
40 A 1 B 110729 Ex9B40J 1P B40 1/16/192
1 A 2 B 110730 Ex9B40J 2P B1 1/8/96
2 A 2 B 110731 Ex9B40J 2P B2 1/8/96
3 A 2 B 110732 Ex9B40J 2P B3 1/8/96
4 A 2 B 110733 Ex9B40J 2P B4 1/8/96
6 A 2 B 110734 Ex9B40J 2P B6 1/8/96
10 A 2 B 110735 Ex9B40J 2P B10 1/8/96
16 A 2 B 110736 Ex9B40J 2P B16 1/8/96
20 A 2 B 110737 Ex9B40J 2P B20 1/8/96
25 A 2 B 110738 Ex9B40J 2P B25 1/8/96
32 A 2 B 110739 Ex9B40J 2P B32 1/8/96
40 A 2 B 110740 Ex9B40J 2P B40 1/8/96
B-Characteristic, 2-pole
Rated current Poles Char. Article No. Type  Packing
Rated current Poles Char. Article No. Type  Packing
B-Characteristic, 1-pole
Slim MCBs Ex9B40J, 6 kA
1 A 3 B 110741 Ex9B40J 3P B1 1/5/60
2 A 3 B 110742 Ex9B40J 3P B2 1/5/60
3 A 3 B 110743 Ex9B40J 3P B3 1/5/60
4 A 3 B 110744 Ex9B40J 3P B4 1/5/60
6 A 3 B 110745 Ex9B40J 3P B6 1/5/60
10A 3 B 110746 Ex9B40J 3P B10 1/5/60
16 A 3 B 110747 Ex9B40J 3P B16 1/5/60
20 A 3 B 110748 Ex9B40J 3P B20 1/5/60
25 A 3 B 110749 Ex9B40J 3P B25 1/5/60
32 A 3 B 110750 Ex9B40J 3P B32 1/5/60
40 A 3 B 110751 Ex9B40J 3P B40 1/5/60
1 A 4 B 110752 Ex9B40J 4P B1 1/4/48
2 A 4 B 110753 Ex9B40J 4P B2 1/4/48
3 A 4 B 110754 Ex9B40J 4P B3 1/4/48
4 A 4 B 110755 Ex9B40J 4P B4 1/4/48
6 A 4 B 110756 Ex9B40J 4P B6 1/4/48
10 A 4 B 110757 Ex9B40J 4P B10 1/4/48
16 A 4 B 110758 Ex9B40J 4P B16 1/4/48
20 A 4 B 110759 Ex9B40J 4P B20 1/4/48
25 A 4 B 110760 Ex9B40J 4P B20 1/4/48
32 A 4 B 110761 Ex9B40J 4P B32 1/4/48
40 A 4 B 110762 Ex9B40J 4P B40 1/4/48
B-Characteristic, 4-pole